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Name, Ministry Emphasis Telephone Email
1 Mark Kuisle, President (w) 507‐328‐5114  (c) 

507‐269‐3290

makuisle@rochester.k12.mn.us

2 Kathy Zarling, Vice‐President 507‐398‐7036 kathleenkzarling@gmail.com

3 Dale Martinson, Treasurer 507‐398‐7942 dlmartinson@charter.net

4 Myrna Reinartz, Secretary 507‐288‐4921 myrna.reinartz@charter.net

5 Larry Reinartz, Board of Elders 507‐288‐4921 lmreinartz@charter.net

6 Curt Walter, Board of Trustees 507‐951‐7151 curtwalter10@gmail.com

7 Paula Kuisle, Board of Education 507‐269‐6812 4queezes@charter.net

8 Dawn Shelstad, Programs 507‐259‐0349 shelstad.dawn@mayo.edu

9 Donna Mundell, Office & 

Administration

507‐251‐8007 dhmundell23@gmail.com

10 Dawn Radtke, Member at Large 612‐250‐4651 dawn.radtke@yahoo.com

11 Molly Gommels, Member at Large 507‐319‐0323 mollygee50@gmail.com
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